1
DR-240-24V shown smaller
than actual size.
DIN RaIl
PoweR SuPPlIeS
DR Series
l  Universal AC Input (85 to 264 Vac)
l  DC Compatible Input

one. These high quality power supplies have passed
a 100% full load burn-in test, and are UL/CUL
listed, TUV/CB certified, and CE marked. Models are
available with output ratings from 75 to 240 W,
with 24 Vdc output. Customers can choose
from a full range of input voltages (85 to 264 Vac
and 120 to 370 Vdc compatible) making the
DR series unbeatable.
DR-120-24V shown smaller
than actual size.
2
DR-240-24V shown
smaller than actual size.
 To Order
 MoDel No. DescRiptioN
 DR-75-24V DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 3.125 A
 DR-120-24V DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 5 A
 DR-240-24V DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 10 A
Ordering Example: DR-75-24V, DIN rail power supply, 24 Vdc, 3.125 A.
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Output Voltage: 24V
Rated Output Current:
 DR-75-24: 3.2 A
 DR-120-24: 5.0 A
 DR-240-24: 10.0 A
Rated Output Power:
 DR-75-24: 76.8 W
 DR-120-24: 120 W
 DR-240-24: 240 W
Efficiency (Typical):
 DR-75-24: 80%
 DR-120-24, DR-240-24: 84%
Input Voltage Range: